Rigas kausi / Riga Cup 2015
Riga / 18.04.2015

N
Ozols, Artis Edvards 000: 57:03
0: Ozons/RSP 0000z 26:39 min/km

O0: 2.14 km / 9 [

Hono: 00000: 16(of 21)
Men -12

0000000: 17:24

00: 39:39
0000
00 00 0o 00 00 000 00 00 0o

00 - - % 0o - - %

1(130) 13:31 16 11:08 467.1 13:31 16 11:08 467.1
2 (136) 10:58 17 8:26 332.9 24:29 17 18:57 342.5
3(137) 20:59 16 18:36 780.4 45:28 17 35:56 376.9
4 (101) 2:59 12 1:21 82.7 48:27 16 36:50 317.1
5(128) 0:59 9 0:25 73.5 49:26 16 37:00 297.6
6 (53) 3:00 16 2:14 291.3 52:26 16 39:04 292.3
7 (126) 2:38 7 1:23 110.7 55:04 16 39:06 244.9
8 (132) 0:52 8 0:12 30.0 55:56 16 39:16 235.6
9 (100) 0:36 17 0:13 56.5 56:32 16 39:28 231.3
a0 0:31 18 0:11 55.0 57:03 16 39:39 227.9
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